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CARFAX Canaca Vehicle History Report

2014 FORD FOCUS TITANIUM

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders { Gas
TFADP3N2OEL314914

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 111,621 KM

Accidentt/Damage Records Found

No U.S. History Fournd

No Import Record Found

Last Registered In;
British Columbia {(Normal)

Ne Cpen Recails Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 60874472

Repost Dater April 21, 2025 | 2:37 pm. EDT
Report Status: Complete
Reference:

No Lien Records Found

2 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

;  This vehicle history report is based on information fhttps://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of April 21,
2025 (or once all the data was collected from sur data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources
across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be ather information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX

Canada, When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, ateng with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an

informed deciston,

https:/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2Fo%2BhloiSBlsCxh GPnl0s5IGPoMURtHW#accident-damage-section
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5/3/25, 1T1.00 AM . CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

[ € Nolien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each Canadian
province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories) whare the vehicle is
currently registered and where it has historicalty been registered. We do not
check for liens or title in any 4.5, state.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately reflect the
Canadian enforceablz lien status of a vehicle at the time of
the search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the party that :
purchased the report and relied on It to their detriment fo a
If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for liens. We max Mmurm SMount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of

cannet guarantee lien checks an trajlers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty ] _ thelien (3} Five Thousand Dellars Canadian ($5,600.00),
equipment, whicheveris lawer.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that there is no
lien on the vehide.

W) Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETALLS AMOUNT
| @ 2015 Nov 23 ! British Calumbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT REAR SIDE | Estirate Date; n/a $2,842.41
Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE 5255037

i - Registration

€& This vehide has heen registered in the province of British Cotumbia in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repaicable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

- Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
: 2021 Aug 22 79,720 KM Great Canadian O Change Vehide serviced
H Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed

+  Oiland fllter changed

2024 Aug 13 111,621 KM Island Ford Vehide serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada ¢ Drivability/performance checked

Open Recalls

€ No safety recall information avallable as of the datestime that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please
contact FORD or visit Ford’s wabsite. (hetps:tveww.ford.com/support/recalls/)

: Stolen Vehicle Check

=,

. L & This vehide is not actively declared stolen.

https:l/vhr.carfax.ca.’?id=%2Fo%2BhioiSBIsbeGPnIDsSlGPoMUfiHyV#accident-damage-section
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5/3/25, 11:00 AM

Detailed History

CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histary Report

LATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS il
i IMunia Maror Vehide Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2014 Nov 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2015 Apr 30 18,018 KM Auto Auction Auction Announcement  AUCTION ANNGUNCED AS PREVIOUS DAILY RENTAL
Vancauver, British Columbia, H
{Canada
2015 May 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration 1ssued or Renewed
British Calumbia, Canada New Owner reported
2015 May 30 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
British Columbiz, Canada New Owner reported
2015 Nov 23 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE
H British Columbia, Canada
2015 Nov 23 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a H
British Columbia, Canada LEFT REAR SIDE
2016 May 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 18 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 May 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 jun 3 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
Sritish Columbia, Canada
': 2020 May 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 May 23 Mator Vehide Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued er Renawed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle cofour noted as white
2021 Aug 22 75,720 KM Great Canadian Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 May 25 MotorVehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registrarion Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 May 25 Mator Vehidle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white i
2024 May 25 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed i
British Colurnhia, Canada vehicle colour noted as white
: 2024 Aug 13 111,621 KM Island Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

https://vhr.carfax.caf?id=%2Fo%ZBhloiSstbeGPnIOsSEGPoMUftHyV#accident—damage—section
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5/3/25, 11:00 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Questions? We're here to help.
Vicie (s at suppart.carfax.ca

ICBL Disclaimer
Fhe Information suppiled Sy LCSC Is & report pf the vehide's status and the vehicle's dalms nistory. wehide status shows veether b vehlde |s quadifind ta be lcenset and s Used ta track;
+  vehitles 30ld by mzurance compantes s sahage
- salvage vehlaes which have been rebutlt, Inspetted, and relicenies
. wrezked vehicdos that have been decommissianed and can only be resald far parts
‘The vehide status may not represent the vehlde sccurately for a number of reasans, Intluding o writtan-off vehide that hasert deen reparted Lo the BLE, vebicle registry or & verdlawith maj

jor damage that was xepaired by s gwher. The vehide dalms history 15 2 #poft af vehide damage and induges repales pald
by [E8C and oxtstanding damage estimaes. It may be incomplete for vanaus reazans, Induding die paner did not make a daim 1o ICBC or ICBC has demed the clarm, In addivan, the e

¥ ot satdy rellect the actud £ost of repaics, jist the area at the wehicla that sustsied the grearest
foree af Impact, er Incieate the primary area of gamage.
Camumers are encouraged t eeach 1oBE's full statement af limitabons a1 Feer 1po 8, C0 I/ paedt il it ita tien. Hemt.
ICBC recommends the vehtie he inspected by 1 quaiifled meehande ta obtain 3 more coms of the vehic it

huztosy report ded ftom multpte ¢ It is ruot ab ble for CARFAN Canatda ULE of s saurce data prowders fo obtain complets information on any ene veinele. Far exemgte, them may be other titie, brands, declarations, aceident i . Sennee recards, recall
I , dometer readips of sther whese Shierepancies thal apply ta thiz vehice sre at refected I this lepart. CARFAX Canaga and ks souree daca providers recalve data and Infaxenadan irom evtemal sourees helievad to be rrilable, But no responsibifity s teumed by CARFAX Canata, ks
source data providers of 1ts. agems for any errors, INFCCurazies o onmssns. The reponys are pravided Ririclly on ar as 12 wher i basis, and CARFAX Canada Jnd o further expressly dizck il warranties, express of imphed, induding 2ny warranues of umelness, acauracy, merebantabiy,
merchantobie quality o funess far & partaular porpose regarding this reporl or fes cortents. elther CARKAX Canada Aor shy af s solirce data providers shalf be liable far any losses. oxpenses or damages In conneelionwith any repart or any inar matian gansalned witkin a regert, Inensting the acruracy thereol
or any delay or fadiure ta provids  report of any ian. Other i holit the vehicle that is the subject mateer of this vatide history report, including prablems, may not have bean reported to CARFAY, Canada. Use this report % ome imgertant toel, along with 2 velidln inspactian and test drive,ta
make a better dacish st your nexc used car. By abitah

9. revievng andiar using this uehide Riztory feRart you dgree o bt hiound by o) of the terms and condklan In CARFAX Canoda's Condltians of Use sht asmy CARFAX anad Bad User LICENce AGIEEMENts as bach ay be Aimended irorm time ro e by
CARFAY, €mada, isttpsiifmrv 0 i 204 " P

@ 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reservad, Emmm&]&

htips:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2F0%2BhloiSBlsCxbGPni0s5IGPoMUfiHyV#accident-damage-section 44




